va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

02/01/2023
for Batch 0 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 03/01/2023 to 03/17/2023
Invoice Account Vendor Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name Amount Description Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS

97726 23-0393

97727 23-1072

23-1077

23-1119

23-1143

23-1206

97728 23-1128

97729 23-1192

97730 23-0108

23-1131

97731 23-1307

97732 23-1239

23-1301

97733 23-1158

97734 23-1045

97735 23-0934

Run on 03/17/2023 at 01:20:50 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

6913/ABLE SHRED BUSINESS
PRODUCTS LLC *
Total For Check Number 97726
11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5299/ABS ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS,
LLe -
5299/ABS ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS,
LLEe ®
5299/ABS ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS,
LLc -
5299/ABS ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS,
LG *
5299/ABS ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS,
e -
Total For Check Number 97727
60-910-310-500-DW- - - 4221/AC& R INC. *
Total For Check Number 97728
11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- -  1123/ANCHOR ACE HARDWARE *
Total For Check Number 97729
11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5261/ARROW ELEVATOR INC.

*

5261/ARROW ELEVATOR INC.

*

11-190-100-500-HS- - -

11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - -

11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - -

11-000-261-420-DW-0750 -

11-000-261-420-DW-0750 -

11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - -

Total For Check Number 97730
11-190-100-500-WW- - - 7882/ATLANTIC COMMUNICATIONS

Total For Check Number 97731
11-190-100-610-TD-0730A- - 6282/B&H PHOTO *
11-190-100-610-TD-0730A- - 6282/8&H PHOTO *

Total For Check Number 97732

11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 9009/BEDROCK LITERACY &
EDUCATIONAL SVCS *

Total For Check Number 97733

11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-V - 9312/BIO-RAD LABORATORIES, INC.

*

Total For Check Number 97734
11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-L - 1273/BLICK ART MATERIALS o

$15,070.00

75.00Inv. 4553 03/156/2023 C
$75.00
1,800.001nv. 8437 03/15/2023 C
895.00Inv. 8301 03/15/2023 C
4,900.00inv. 8300 03/15/2023 C
5,600.001Inv. 8309 03/15/2023 C
1,875.00Inv. 8339 03/15/2023 C
8,949.15Inv. 1619 03/15/2023 C
$8,949.15
753.95(8) Feb.'23 Invoices 03/15/2023 C
$753.95
410.00Inv. 110893 Mar'23 03/15/2023 C
1,025.00Inv. 110850 03/156/2023 C
$1,435.00
1,629.001nv. 20770 03/15/2023 C
$1,629.00
378.21Inv 211045278; Cr 208982984 03/15/2023 C
143.191nv. 211559701 03/15/2023 C
$521.40
390.001Inv. 396 03/15/2023 C

$390.00
991.02#906058458,906082716,90614580 03/15/2023 C
1

$991.02

3,529.00#9958823, 9860638, 9872951 03/156/2023 C
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va_chkr3.101406

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

02/01/2023
for Batch 0 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 03/01/2023 to 03/17/2023
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
97735 23-0914 11-190-100-610-HS-0730C- - 1273/BLICK ART MATERIALS * 385.92#248099, 9848144, 9878469 03/15/2023 C
23-0280 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-G - 1273/BLICK ART MATERIALS L 385.491nv. 8963928 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97735 $4,300.41
97736 23-1323 11-000-270-512-DW-0520E- -  6944/BYRAM BUS, INC. 2,150.001nv. MLHS0323 03/15/2023 C
Total For Chack Number 97736 $2,150.00
97737 23-0270 11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 8745/CABLEVISION LIGHTPATH, INC. 5,859.18Inv. 100993500 Mar'23 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97737 $5,859.18
97738 23-0991 11-000-252-500-DW- - - 8659/CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, 929.181Inv. 30107933 2/2-3/19/23 03/15/2023 C
INC =~
23-0991 11-190-100-440-DW-0250A- -  8659/CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, 2,168.08Inv. 30107933 03/15/2023 C
INC *
Total For Chack Number 97738 $3,097.26
97739 23-1237 11-000-262-610-DW-0620C- -  1252/CAPITAL SUPPLY g 602.76Inv. 799428 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97739 $602.76
97740 23-0913 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-C -  1388/CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 918.92#52028048RI, 52060304RI 03/15/2023 C
SUPPLY CO *
Total For Check Number 97740 $918.92
97741 23-0920 11-000-213-300-DW- - - 9194/CHANGEBRIDGE MEDICAL 1,666.67 Feb.'23 03/15/2023 C
ASSOCIATES PA *
Total For Check Number 97741 $1,666.67
97742 23-1254 11-000-218-600-HS-0250E-6 -  9326/COLLEGE BOARD 2,004.00Inv. 392318871A 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97742 $2,004.00
97743 23-1095 11-000-262-490-DW-0640A- -  5357/COMMISSIONER OF LWD 160.00License Renewal DM 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97743 $160.00
97744 23-1317 20-272-200-500-CS- - - 9330/CONQUER MATHEMATICS, LLC 170.001nv. 230209-03 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97744 $170.00
97745 23-1215 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 1612/CY DRAKE LOCKSMITHS, INC. 795.25#257043,257049, 257160 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97745 $795.25
97746 23-1203 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  5203/DAANJ, INC. 400.00Inv. dated 2/6/23 - KW 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97746 $400.00
97747 23-1264 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 9102/DAN BUCHANAN 370.001Inv. 4107 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97747 $370.00
97748 23-1214 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 8158/DAN COMO & SONS, INC. * 218.00 Receipt #443947 03/15/2023 C
Run on 03/17/2023 at 01:20:50 PM Page 2
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va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

02/01/2023
for Batch 0 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 03/01/2023 to 03/17/2023
Invoice Account Vendor Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name Amount Description Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 97748 $218.00
97749 23-1231 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 8920/DECKER INC. SCHOOL FIX * 493.701nv. Order 522921A 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97749 $493.70
97750 23-0996 20-041-100-610-HS- - - 1641/DEMCOINC * 432.25Inv. 7265830 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97750 $432.25
97751 23-1335 11-000-252-500-TD- - - 9334/E-RATE CONSULTING INC 4,000.00Inv. 1147 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97751 $4,000.00
97752 23-0799 11-000-270-515-DW-0520C- -  2500/EDUCATIONAL SVCS 28,551.68Inv. 202301726 Mar'23 03/15/2023 C
COMM-MORRIS *
23-1035 11-000-270-517-DW- - - 2500/EDUCATIONAL SVCS 14,896.04 Inv. 202301175 Jan.'23 03/15/2023 C
COMM-MORRIS *
23-1035 11-000-270-518-DW- - - 2500/EDUCATIONAL SVCS -3,855.601Inv. 202301175 03/15/2023 C
COMM-MORRIS *
Total For Check Number 97752 $39,592.12
97753 23-1204 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- -  4312/FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, 587.90(6) Feb.'23 Invoices 03/15/2023 C
INC. *
Total For Check Number 97753 $587.90
97754 23-0916 11-000-230-890-AD-0130D- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 36.38Pearl Ferdico 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97754 $36.38
97755 23-0916 11-000-230-890-AD-0130D- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 11.00Clive Knowles 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97755 $11.00
97756 23-0916 11-000-230-890-AD-0130D- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 36.38Letitia Scarola 03/15/2023 C
Total For Chack Number 97756 $36.38
97757 23-0916 11-000-230-890-AD-0130D- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 67.38Erin McQuillan 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97757 $67.38
97758 Non A/P Chk DB10-499- , CR10-101- 9337/GIOIA DEGENAARS 3,300.00 Tuition Ovrpmt 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97758 $3,300.00
97759 23-0165 11-190-100-610-BC-0240A- - 1968/GOPHER SPORTS EQUIPMENT 816.03IN221158, IN197740, IN265071  03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97759 $816.03
97760 23-1242 11-402-100-890-BC-1020A-23- 5191/GREATER MORRIS CTY JR 250.00Inv dated 3/5/23 03/15/2023 C
SCHOOL *
Total For Check Number 97760 $250.00
97761 23-1019 11-000-213-330-LR-0430A- - 8994/HEATHER LYN BLACKWELL 2,960.00Feb.'23 03/15/2023 C
LONG *
Run on 03/17/2023 at 01:20:50 PM Page 3

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

02/01/2023
for Batch 0 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 03/01/2023 to 03/17/2023
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check  Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 97761 $2,960.00
97762 23-1241 11-000-221-500-Cl- - - 9293/IVONNE CIRESI 0 240.00Cell Phone Reimb Jul-Dec'22 03/15/2023 C
23-1241 11-000-221-580-HS-0250E- - 9293/IVONNE CIRESI 0 78.75Mileage Reimb Sept-Dec'22 03/15/2023 C
23-1316 20-272-200-600-CS- - - 9293/IVONNE CIRESI 0 61.30Resource Books 03/15/2023 C
23-1241 20-272-200-600-CS- - - 9293/IVONNE CIRESI 0 67.04 Resource Books 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97762 $447.09
97763 23-0301 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- -  8743/JOHNSTONE SUPPLY * 0 50.9955632893.001 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97763 $50.99
97764 23-1304 11-000-240-610-HS-0250D-BA-  2203/JOSTEN'S * 0 14.35Inv. 30486802 03/15/2023 C
23-1326 11-000-240-610-HS-0250D-BA-  2203/JOSTEN'S * 0 14.35Inv. 30435671 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97764 $28.70
97765 23-1315 11-000-230-580-AD-0130F- - 9332/KINECT EDUCATION GROUP * 0 125.001nv. 1475003 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97765 $125.00
97766 23-1026 11-401-100-500-HS- - - 8791/KRISTA SWEER 0 200.00Inv. dated 12/14/22 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97766 $200.00
97767 23-0719 11-000-213-330-LR-0430A- - 4428/MARY OSBORNE * 0 4,387.50Feb.'23 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97767 $4,387.50
97768 23-1106 20-086-100-500-WW- - - 8615/METROPOLITAN STRIPING v} 3,400.001Inv. 2059 03/15/2023 C
CORP *
Total For Check Number 97768 $3,400.00
97769 23-0106 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- -  9052/MOORE CONTROL 0 238.99(4) Invs 79787-79790 03/15/2023 C
EXTERMINATING CO *
Total For Check Number 97769 $238.99
97770 23-1250 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 8419/MORRIS PLAINS SHOES & 0 185.00!nv. 008410 03/15/2023 C
REPAIRS *
Total For Check Number 97770 $185.00
97771 23-1328 11-000-240-610-HS-0250D-BA-  7019/MOUNTAIN LAKES BD-CAFE 0 75.00Inv 574-4447 03/15/2023 C
ACCT
23-1222 11-000-310-930-LR-0920 - - 7019/MOUNTAIN LAKES BD-CAFE 0 3,441.75#574-4443, 574-4445 03/15/2023 C
ACCT
23-1103 13-424-100-610-WW- - - 7019/MOUNTAIN LAKES BD-CAFE 0 467.50Inv. 574-4434 03/15/2023 C
ACCT
23-1330 13-424-100-610-WW- - - 7019/MOUNTAIN LAKES BD-CAFE 0 514.25Inv. 574-4453 03/15/2023 C
ACCT
Total For Check Number 97771 $4,498.50
97772 23-1160 11-190-100-500-BC- - - 2563/MUSIC SHOP LLC 0 378.25Invs 180278, 180280 03/15/2023 C
Run on 03/17/2023 at 01:20:50 PM Page 4

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

02/01/2023
for Batch 0 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 03/01/2023 to 03/17/2023
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 97772 $378.25
97773 23-1322 11-000-270-512-DW-0520E- -  8993/0'DOWD TRANSPORTATION 0 3,660.00Feb.'23 Athletics 03/15/2023 C
23-1309 11-000-270-518-DW- - - 8993/0'DOWD TRANSPORTATION 0 375.001nv. dated 12/21/22 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97773 $4,035.00
97774 23-0852 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 7934/PDM GROUP  * 0 3,500.00Inv. 10000124 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97774 $3,500.00
97775 23-0412 11-000-216-610-CS-1106A-66- 8325/PEARSON ASSESSMENT 0 246.451Inv. 18927251 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97775 $246.45
97776 23-0875 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 4835/PITNEY BOWES INC/TERM 0 526.41#3317079798 12/30/22-3/29/23  03/15/2023 C
RENTAL
Total For Check Number 97776 $526.41
97777 23-1098 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 2911/POWER PLACE, INC * 0 87.49Inv. 1105073 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97777 $87.49
97778 23-1228 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- -  8957/RICH TREE SERVICE, INC * 0 2,970.001nv. 2300187 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97778 $2,970.00
97779 22-0888 11-000-213-330-CS-0431A- - 8992/RICHARD KLEINMANN MD, LLC 0 850.00LOPLEO0O 03/15/2023 C
Total For Chack Number 97779 $850.00
97780 23-0953 30-002-401-450-WW- - - 8888/ROBERT GRIGGS PLUMBING & 0 9,150.001nv. 9783 03/15/2023 C
HEATING LLC *
Total For Check Number 97780 $9,150.00
97781 23-1246 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  8324/RSCHOOLTODAY * 0 2,100.001nv. 82033 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97781 $2,100.00
97782 23-1226 60-910-310-500-DW- - - 6158/RUSSELL REID  * 0 423.501Inv. 6668264 03/15/2023 C
23-1249 60-910-310-500-DW- - - 6158/RUSSELL REID * 0 211.75Inv, 000667185 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97782 $635.25
97783 23-0491 11-000-263-890-DW-0660A- -  9281/RUTGERS, THE STATE 0 115.001Inv. 165 R. Durkin 03/15/2023 C
UNIVERSITY *
Total For Check Number 97783 $115.00
97784 23-1197 11-190-100-320-DW-0120A- - 6766/SAGE THRIVE INC * 0 5,929.00Inv. 2004 Feb.'23 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97784 $5,929.00
97785 23-0835 11-190-100-610-BC-0240A- - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC * 0] 87.06#208131388779 03/15/2023 C
23-1086 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-B - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC * 0 326.21#208132017840 03/15/2023 C
23-0166 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC * 0 374.11(3) invoices 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97785 $787.38
Run on 03/17/2023 at 01:20:50 PM Page 5

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

02/01/2023
for Batch 0 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 03/01/2023 to 03/17/2023
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
97786 23-0820 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 6165/SITEONE LANDSCAPE 0 5,864.441nv. 125072541-001 03/15/2023 C
SUPPLY, LLC *
Total For Check Number 97786 $5,864.44
97787 23-0414 11-000-216-610-CS-1106A-66- 8613/SPEECH CORNER LLC 0 375.85Inv. 22315 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97787 $375.85
97788 23-1184 11-000-240-610-WW-0250A- - 7945/STAPLES ADVANTAGE 0 77.730rder 7372853693 03/15/2023 C
23-1218 11-000-240-610-WW-0250A- - 7945/STAPLES ADVANTAGE 0 2,074.500rder 7373508557 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97788 $2,152.23
97789 23-1117 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  9331/STEVEN C. LEONARDO * 0 704.00Inv. 1029 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97789 $704.00
97790 23-0714 11-000-270-512-DW-0520E- -  7680/SUSSEX COUNTY REGIONAL 0 12,021.69T14-000829 03/15/2023 C
COOPERATIVE *
Total For Check Number 97790 $12,021.69
97791 23-1015 11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 9239/T-MOBILE * 0 120.00AC#977316580 Feb.'23 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97791 $120.00
97792 23-1221 11-219-100-580-L1-0250 - - 3320/TEACHER 0 148.05 Jennifer Becht 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97792 $148.05
97793 23-1302 11-219-100-580-L1-0250 - - 3320/TEACHER 0 455.20 Meredith Perkins 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97793 $455.20
97794 23-1144 11-000-261-890-DW-0660A-13- 8828/THE TRAINING CENTER * 0 600.001Inv. 7716 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97794 $600.00
97795 23-1208 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-B - 8617/TREPS ED, LLC 0 714.001Inv. 1554 03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97795 $714.00
97796 23-0963 11-000-230-530-AD-0130U- - 9144/VERIZON 0 577.54 AC 356-779-984-0001-81 Mar'23  03/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97796 $577.54
97797 23-0261 11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 9188/VERIZON 0 1,252.81Inv. 00182256CG 03/15/2023 C
Total For Chack Number 97797 $1,252.81
Total Unposted Checks $174,967.92
Run on 03/17/2023 at 01:20:50 PM Page 6

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.101406
02/01/2023

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

for Batch 0 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 03/01/2023 to 03/17/2023

Fund Summa Fund Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Yy Category Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 10 $3,300.00 $3,300.00

10 11 $147,821.18 $147,821.18

10 13 $981.75 $981.75
Fund 10 TOTAL $148,802.93 $3,300.00 $1562,102.93

20 20 $4,130.59 $4,130.59

30 30 $9,150.00 $9,150.00

60 60 $9,584.40 $9,584.40
GRAND TOTAL $171,667.92 $3,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $174,967.92

* Total Prior Cycle Checks Voided in selected cycle(s): $0.00

Total Checks from selected cycle(s) voided in the selected cycle(s): $0.00



va_chkr3.101405

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

02/01/2023
for Batches 62,63,64 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : February
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
97713 23-0861 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-F -  8624/ALBERTSON/SAFEWAY 62 40.37AC 187342 3/7/2023 02/28/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97713 $40.37
97714 23-0755 11-000-262-621-HS-0630 - - 8741/DIXON BROTHERS INC. 62 414.68Inv. 69362 02/28/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97714 $414.68
97715 23-1267 11-000-240-610-HS-0250D-BA-  2203/JOSTEN'S 62 14.35Inv. 30883090 02/28/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97715 $14.35
97716 23-1252 11-190-100-890-BC-0250A- - 8538/ROBOTICS ED&COMPETITION 62 420.00Invoice Order #62121971 02/28/2023 C
FOUNDATION INC
Total For Check Number 97716 $420.00
97717 23-0742 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-F -  9253/SRS, INC. 62 294.74 Customer#149902 2/25/23 02/28/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97717 $294.74
97718 Non A/P Chk DB20-499- , CR20-101- 9111/SOUND START BABIES 62 22,420.88Jan.'23 EDI & Tuition Pmts 02/28/2023 C
PROGRAM
Non A/P Chk DB20-499- , CR20-101- 9111/SOUND START BABIES 62 29,536.58Feb.'23 EDI & Tuition Pmts 02/28/2023 C
PROGRAM
Total For Check Number 97718 $51,957.46
97719 23-1145 11-219-100-580-L1-0250 - - 3320/TEACHER 62 229.74 Meredith Perkins 02/28/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97719 $229.74
97720 23-0608 11-000-262-622-HS-0640B- - 8054/TIOGA SOLAR MORRIS 62 1,237.10Feb.'23 02/28/2023 C
COUNTY 1, LLC
Total For Chaeck Number 97720 $1,237.10
97721 23-1261 11-000-240-610-HS-0250D-BA- 9319/RUTLAND BEARD FLORIST OF 62 76.77 Ticket #02487599 02/28/2023 C
BOONTON LLC
Total For Check Number 97721 $76.77
97722 23-1088 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  8398/MCSSADA 63 260.00Inv. 1369758 02/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97722 $260.00
97723 23-1113 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  8398/MCSSADA 63 420.0022-23 Entry Fee 02/15/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97723 $420.00
97724 22-1294 11-000-262-420-AD-0720B- - 7754/UNITED BUSINESS SYSTEMS 64 6,493.55Inv. 508237 02/28/2023 C
22-1294 11-000-262-420-AD-0720B- - 7754/UNITED BUSINESS SYSTEMS 64 2,133.24Inv. 510841 02/28/2023 C
22-1294 11-000-262-420-AD-0720B- - 7754/UNITED BUSINESS SYSTEMS 64 255.98Inv. 510842 02/28/2023 C
22-1294 11-000-262-420-AD-07208- - 7754/UNITED BUSINESS SYSTEMS 64 1,002.92Inv. 510844 partial 02/28/2023 C
23-1310 11-190-100-500-TD-0720D- - 7754/UNITED BUSINESS SYSTEMS 64 4,925.441nv. 510844 balance 02/28/2023 C
23-1311 11-190-100-500-TD-0720D- - 7754/UNITED BUSINESS SYSTEMS 64 6,029.031nv. 516073 8/5/22 - 11/4/22 02/28/2023 C
23-1311 11-190-100-500-TD-0720D- - 7754/UNITED BUSINESS SYSTEMS 64 6,332.26Inv. 522961 11/5/22 - 2/4/23 02/28/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97724 $27,172.42
Run on 03/17/2023 at 01:20:03 PM Page 1

* Break in Chk. # Sequence
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

02/01/2023
for Batches 62,63,64 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : February
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
97725 23-0505 11-000-230-530-CS-0130U- - 4483/VERIZON WIRELESS 64 35.01 AC#882304441 Jan 20-Feb 19 02/28/2023 C
Total For Check Number 97725 $35.01
Total Posted Checks $82,572.64
Run on 03/17/2023 at 01:20:04 PM Page 2

* Break in Chk. # Sequence
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

02/01/2023
for Batches 62,63,64 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : February
Fund Summa Fund Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Y Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 11 $30,615.18 $30,615.18
20 20 $51,957.46 $51,957.46
GRAND TOTAL $30,615.18 $51,957.46 $0.00 $0.00 $82,572.64
* Total Prior Cycle Checks Voided in selected cycle(s): $0.00
Total Checks from selected cycle(s) voided in the selected cycle(s): $0.00
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3216 DRESS AND GROOMING

The Board of Education believes that the appearance and dress of teaching staff
members is an important component of the educational program of this school

district.

The attitude of teaching staff members about their professional

responsibilities and the importance of education in the lives of their students are